Accessories
Rack Systems
REV. Nov. 29, 2003 Page 1 of 1
Rack Systems
Complete 19" rack with side walls, transversal rails and
mounting flanges. Six guiding rails are included for set up of
a system with up to three T units together with a back plane,
BPF or BPD type (T units and back plane not included).

All other dimensions are given in the relevant 3 U front
panel drawings according to their case size. The assembly
kit is available with the type designation according to the
following table:
Table 7: 6 U assembly kit selection
X Case Converter Type
TE mm size series Part no.
5 25.1 Q01 Q Kit G05-6HE-Q01
Q03 PC
8 40.3 H02 H Kit G08-6HE-M02
M02 M
12 60.6 S01 PSS Kit G12-6HE-S
S02 S
16 81.0 K01 PSK Kit G16-6HE-K
K02 K
Delivery contents:
Double height front panel with two grey plastic handles, four